SIVSF

COrA SFEED PARK

| COPA SPEED PARK 2020 (12 ETAPA)
OK / OKJ SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,218 km
PROVA 1 29/08/2020 15:20
Race (17 Laps) started at 15:10:48

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
8 15:18:41.293 50.130 +0.020 18.747 20.383 11.000
(004) OLIN V. GALLI 9 15:19:31.530 50.237 +0.107 18.803 20.421 11.013
1 15:12:45.953 50.493 19.479 20.297 10.717 10 15:20:21.842 50.312 +0.075 18.777 20.502 11.033
2 15:13:34.949 48.996 -1.497 18.288 19.997 10.711 11 15:21:12.565 50.723 +0.411 19.087 20.606 11.030
3 15:14:23.720 48.771 -0.225 18.254 19.876 10.641 12 15:22:03.213 50.648 -0.075 19.102 20.535 11.011
4 15:15:12.425 48.705 -0.066 18.189 19.850 10.666 13 15:22:54.085 50.872 +0.224 19.172 20.600 11.100
5 15:16:01.085 48.660 -0.045 18.155 19.643 10.862 14 15:23:44.299 50.214 -0.658 18.748 20.378 11.088
6 15:16:49.706 48.621 -0.039 18.128 19.823 10.670 15 15:24:34.571 50.272 +0.058 18.814 20.437 11.021
7 15:17:38.251 48.545 -0.076 18.152 19.739 10.654 16 15:25:24.709 50.138 -0.134 18.788 20.356 10.994
8 15:18:26.802 48.551 +0.006 18.112 19.735 10.704 17 15:26:16.548 51.839 +1.701 19.526 21.259 11.054
9 15:19:15.455 48.653 +0.102 18.175 19.800 10.678
10 15:20:04.034 48.579 -0.074 18.138 19.763 10.678 (048) ESTEBAN POLIT
11 15:20:52.565 48.531 -0.048 18.106 19.718 10.707 1 15:12:49.086 52.708 20.483 21.105 11.120
12 15:21:41.210 48.645 +0.114 18.138 19.710 10.797 2 15:13:39.843 50.757 -1.951 19.100 20.711 10.946
13 15:22:29.936 48.726 +0.081 18.187 19.836 10.703 3 15:14:30.385 50.542 -0.215 18.890 20.672 10.980
14 15:23:18575 48.639 -0.087  18.189 19.788 10.662 4 15:15:20.924 50.539 -0.003  18.928 20.678 10.933
15 15:24:07.162 48.587 -0.052 18.164 19.584 10.839 5 15:16:11.396 50.472 -0.067 18.860 20.603 11.009
16 15:24:55.783 48.621 +0.034 18.185 19.763 10.673 6 15:17:01.665 50.269 -0.203 18.793 20.438 11.038
17 15:25:44.435 48.652 +0.031 18.167 19.768 10.717 7 15:17:51.957 50.292 +0.023 18.875 20.494 10.923
8 15:18:42.485 50.528 +0.236 18.915 20.540 11.073
(028) ANDRE NICASTRO 9 15:19:32.777 50.292 -0.236 18.752 20.538 11.002
1 15:12:45.746 50.338 19.375 20.216 10.747 10 15:20:23.171 50.394 +0.102 18.785 20.581 11.028
2 15:13:35.157 49.411 -0.927 18.368 20.380 10.663 11 15:21:13.544 50.373 -0.021 18.859 20.579 10.935
3 15:14:24.591 49.434 +0.023 18.507 20.167 10.760 12 15:22:03.900 50.356 -0.017 18.846 20.456 11.054
4 15:15:13.726 49.135 -0.299 18.334 20.142 10.659 13 15:22:54.547 50.647 +0.291 18.881 20.559 11.207
5 15:16:03.055 49.329 +0.194 18.557 20.094 10.678 14 15:23:45.015 50.468 -0.179 18.961 20.552 10.955
6 15:16:52.210 49.155 -0.174 18.401 20.022 10.732 15 15:24:35.316 50.301 -0.167 18.732 20.512 11.057
7 15:17:41.516 49.306 +0.151 18.459 20.070 10.777 16 15:25:25.741 50.425 +0.124 18.883 20.541 11.001
8 15:18:30.788 49.272 -0.034 18.393 20.110 10.769 17 15:26:16.780 51.039 +0.614 18.830 21.260 10.949
9 15:19:20.048 49.260 -0.012 18.457 20.033 10.770
10 15:20:09.289 49.241 -0.019 18.349 20.095 10.797 (135) FELIPPO FIORENTINO
11 15:20:58.714 49.425 +0.184 18.397 20.110 10.918 1 15:12:49.923 53.352 20.527 21.172 11.653
12 15:21:48.185 49.471 +0.046 18.365 20.137 10.969 2 15:13:42.045 52.122 -1.230 19.769 21.109 11.244
13 15:22:37.892 49.707 +0.236 18.581 20.222 10.904 3 15:14:32.866 50.821 -1.301 18.979 20.677 11.165
14 15:23:27.463 49,571 -0.136 18.549 20.150 10.872 4 15:15:23.831 50.965 +0.144 19.078 20.769 11.118
15 15:24:16.986 49.523 -0.048 18.556 20.121 10.846 5 15:16:15.045 51.214 +0.249 19.025 21.049 11.140
16 15:25:06.295 49.309 -0.214 18.380 20.049 10.880 6 15:17:05.977 50.932 -0.282 18.900 20.842 11.190
17 15:25:55.595 49.300 -0.009 18.461 20.040 10.799 7 15:17:56.811 50.834 -0.098 18.946 20.717 11.171
8 15:18:48.375 51.564 +0.730 18.947 21.106 11.511
(069) PEDRO CLEROT 9 15:19:39.692 51.317 -0.247 19.151 21.024 11.142
1 15:12:48.410 52.091 20.235 20.880 10.976 10 15:20:31.009 51.317 19.122 20.997 11.198
2 15:13:38.623 50.213 -1.878 18.810 20.377 11.026 11 15:21:22.106 51.097 -0.220 19.024 20.863 11.210
3 15:14:28.904 50.281 +0.068 18.927 20.287 11.067 12 15:22:12.983 50.877 -0.220 18.986 20.762 11.129
4 15:15:19.232 50.328 +0.047 18.784 20.517 11.027 13 15:23:04.227 51.244 +0.367 19.159 20.435 11.650
5 15:16:09.434 50.202 -0.126 18.726 20.312 11.164 14 15:23:55.474 51.247 +0.003 19.074 20.849 11.324
6 15:16:59.413 49.979 -0.223 18.653 19.784 11.542 15 15:24:47.108 51.634 +0.387 18.921 21.321 11.392
7 15:17:49.354 49,941 -0.038 18.686 20.157 11.098 16 15:25:38.086 50.978 -0.656 18.972 20.864 11.142
8 15:18:39.380 50.026 +0.085 18.719 20.183 11.124 17 15:26:29.520 51.434 +0.456 19.132 21.104 11.198
9 15:19:29.259 49.879 -0.147 18.664 20.210 11.005
10 15:20:19.205 49.946 +0.067 18.630 20.243 11.073 (025) GIULIANO RAUCCI
11 15:21:09.450 50.245 +0.299 18.739 20.414 11.092 1 15:12:46.283 50.701 19.462 20.522 10.717
12 15:21:59.731 50.281 +0.036 18.725 20.476 11.080 2 15:13:35.704 49.421 -1.280 18.294 20.451 10.676
13 15:22:49.775 50.044 -0.237 18.708 20.239 11.097 3 15:14:24.945 49.241 -0.180 18.310 20.236 10.695
14 15:23:40.021 50.246 +0.202 18.756 20.309 11.181 4 15:15:14.392 49.447 +0.206 18.270 20.064 11.113
15 15:24:30.190 50.169 -0.077 18.749 20.302 11.118 5 15:16:04.275 49.883 +0.436 18.461 20.315 11.107
16 15:25:20.581 50.391 +0.222 18.740 20.487 11.164 6 15:16:54.536 50.261 +0.378 18.827 20.519 10.915
17 15:26:11.292 50.711 +0.320 18.762 20.612 11.337 7 15:17:44.284 49.748 -0.513 18.552 20.101 11.095
8 15:18:34.139 49.855 +0.107 18.506 20.469 10.880
(078) GABRIEL GOMEZ 9 15:19:24.296 50.157 +0.302 18.550 20.675 10.932
1 15:12:48.339 52.069 20.150 20.811 11.108
2 15:13:39.302 50.963 -1.106 19.251 20.605 11.107
3 15:14:29.964 50.662 -0.301 19.036 20.519 11.107
4 15:15:20.365 50.401 -0.261 18.898 20.461 11.042
5 15:16:10.678 50.313 -0.088 18.828 20.419 11.066
6 15:17:01.053 50.375 +0.062 18.845 20.432 11.098
7 15:17:51.163 50.110 -0.265 18.737 20.384 10.989
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